
Updates & More Info:
Website ec.org.au  |  Emmanuel Community App 

and quarterly ‘What’s On’ Events Books 
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Sunday 7 January - Fr Michael’s final Mass with us
Sunday 28 January - Fr William’s first Mass with us

Impact Fundraising Dinner 
Thursday 6 June

Uganda Immersion Trip
for 20 year anniversary

1 - 16 July (approx)

Vision Breakfast
Saturday 20 January

Registration open at ec.org.au

New Chaplain

Alpha Begins Tuesday 30 January, continuing Feb & March. 
Second series in Term 3, dates tba

Spring Ball Saturday 7 September

Membership
Celebration 

Saturday 23 November 
(Emmanuel Membership Program begins 9 October)

Thanksgiving Week 24-30 November

Confirmations  
Sunday 9 June   (begins 18 April)

First Communion 
Sunday 11 August  (begins 20 June)

Summer Camp Thursday 11 - Sunday 14 January

Ignite Launch Saturday 18 May

Ignite High restarts Friday 9 February

Ignite Kids Tuesdays 20 Feb, 19 March, 23 April, 21 May, 
18 June, 16 July, 20 August, 15 Oct, 19 Nov

While we do our best to plan dates, 
changes do occur from time to time. 

Ignite Conference

Brisbane: Thurs 19 - Sun 22 September
 Sydney: Thurs 26 - Sun 29 September

Damian Stayne Tour

Brisbane: 18 - 21 April
Healing, Signs & Wonders

G
row
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ers of Jesus and paving w

ays for the Church of the future

Hope for 
the Future

Seek Worship Nights
Saturdays 24 February, 11 May, 

27 July, 26 October

http://www.ec.org.au/

